Description
Scalable Capsule with Seitz® High
Performance Depth Filter Media
Flexible choices in filter media for prefiltration and removal of coarse
particulate.
Low hold-up volume allows for increased product recovery and requires
low post-use rinse volumes.
For filtration of 3 to 100 L.

1Formulated with TiO2 whitener, which does not contribute to organic extractables.
2In compatible fluids that do not soften, swell, or adversely affect the filter or its materials of construction.
Ordering Information
*All part numbers ending in "1" have a 1 - 1 1/2 in. sanitary flange inlet/outlet.
**All part numbers ending in "6" have a 13 mm (1/2 in.) single hose barb inlet/outlet.
Part Number Description Pkg Price Qty
Supracap 100 Capsules, 5 in.
NP5LB0201* 0.4 - 1.0 µm, Bio 20 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LB0206** 0.4 - 1.0 µm, Bio 20 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP1001* 1.0 - 3.0 µm, P100 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP1006** 1.0 - 3.0 µm, P100 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP2001* 3.0 - 6.0 µm, P200 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP2006** 3.0 - 6.0 µm, P200 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP2501* 4.0 - 9.0 µm, P250 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP2506** 4.0 - 9.0 µm, P250 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP7001* 6.0 - 15.0 µm, P700 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP7006** 6.0 - 15.0 µm, P700 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP9001* 8.0 - 20.0 µm, P900 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LP9006** 8.0 - 20.0 µm, P900 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDD11* 0.1 - 0.85 µm, PDD1 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDD16** 0.1 - 0.85 µm, PDD1 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDE21* 0.2 - 3.5 µm, PDE2 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDE26** 0.2 - 3.5 µm, PDE2 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDH41* 0.5 - 15.0 µm, PDH4 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDH46** 0.5 - 15.0 µm, PDH4 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDK51* 1.5 - 20.0 µm, PDK5 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP5LPDK56** 1.5 - 20.0 µm, PDK5 media 1/pkg N/A 0
Supracap 100 Capsules, 10 in.
NP6B0201* 0.4 - 1.0 µm, Bio 20 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP6B0206** 0.4 - 1.0 µm, Bio 20 media 1/pkg N/A 0
NP6P1001* 1.0 - 3.0 µm, P100 media 1/pkg N/A 0